604 page 1/2

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme Reject Shop Limited

ACN/ARSN 006 122 676

1. Details of Substantial Holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd
ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on 23/ 02 / 2017
The previous notice was given to the company on 12/ 09 / 2016
The previous notice was dated 12 / 09 / 2016

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3)
in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
Person's votes Voting power (5) Person's votes Voting power (5)
ORDINARY 1,815,098 6.29% 2,110,109 7.31%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change Person Nature of Consideration Class and Person's votes
whose change (6) given in relation number of affected
relevant to change (7) securities
interest affected

REFER ATTACHED

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant Registered Person Nature of Class and number Person's votes
interest holder of entitled to be relevant of securities
securities registered as interest (6)
holder (8)
AustralianSuper JPMorgan JPMorgan Shareholder [ORD 2,110,109
Pty Ltd Nominees Nominees 2,110,109
Australia Ltd| Australia Ltd




5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2)of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9)with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association
N/A

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd | Level 33, 50 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

|
Signature

print name Michelle Fredericks capacity  Senior Analyst

sign here date 27/02/2017




Settlement

Security Name Security Code  Trade Description  Trade Date Date Units Price

REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 13/09/2016 15/09/2016 370 10.24
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 14/09/2016 16/09/2016 200 10.03
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 15/09/2016 19/09/2016 - 2,000 10.78
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 15/09/2016 19/09/2016 440 10.96
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 16/09/2016 20/09/2016 - 1,000 10.99
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 21/09/2016 23/09/2016 1,023 10.70
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 23/09/2016 27/09/2016 - 2,052 11.15
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 26/09/2016 28/09/2016 1,200 10.78
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 29/09/2016 4/10/2016 - 369 10.40
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 4/10/2016 6/10/2016 200 10.38
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 4/10/2016 6/10/2016 - 9,097 10.39
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 5/10/2016 7/10/2016 950 10.41
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 5/10/2016 7/10/2016 - 3,456 10.46
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-SAL 6/10/2016 10/10/2016 - 1,000 10.44
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 500 9.73
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-SAL 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 - 1,000 9.79
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 11/10/2016 13/10/2016 700 9.56
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 17/10/2016 19/10/2016 609 9.70
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 18/10/2016 20/10/2016 587 9.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 19/10/2016 21/10/2016 200 9.30
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 20/10/2016 24/10/2016 7,652 7.71
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 21/10/2016 25/10/2016 4,146 7.70
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 24/10/2016 26/10/2016 5,576 7.61
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-SAL 25/10/2016 27/10/2016 - 234 7.42
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 25/10/2016 27/10/2016 1,870 7.34
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 26/10/2016 28/10/2016 2,591 7.24
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 27/10/2016 31/10/2016 - 2,400 7.01
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 27/10/2016 31/10/2016 714 7.00
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 28/10/2016 2/11/2016 1,465 7.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 1/11/2016 3/11/2016 759 7.57
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 7/11/2016 7/11/2016 - 429,629 12.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 3/11/2016 7/11/2016 1,732 7.16
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 3/11/2016 7/11/2016 - 2,139 7.16
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 7/11/2016 7/11/2016 429,629 12.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 7/11/2016 9/11/2016 500 7.15
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-SAL 8/11/2016 10/11/2016 - 1,500 7.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 9/11/2016 11/11/2016 31,000 7.15
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-SAL 10/11/2016 14/11/2016 - 1,000 7.56
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 11/11/2016 15/11/2016 903 7.79
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 14/11/2016 16/11/2016 1,250 7.77
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 15/11/2016 17/11/2016 394 7.60
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 16/11/2016 18/11/2016 50,000 7.63
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-PUR 16/11/2016 18/11/2016 200 7.66
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-SAL 16/11/2016 18/11/2016 - 759 7.60
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 17/11/2016 21/11/2016 - 4,824 7.93
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 17/11/2016 21/11/2016 960 7.75
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 22/11/2016 24/11/2016 - 400 8.08
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 22/11/2016 24/11/2016 186 8.11
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE BO126H3 OS-SAL 23/11/2016 25/11/2016 - 610 8.10

REJECT SHOP LTD/THE B0126H3 OS-PUR 24/11/2016 28/11/2016 1,228 8.15



REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE

B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
BO126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3

OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR

25/11/2016
28/11/2016
28/11/2016
29/11/2016
30/11/2016
1/12/2016
1/12/2016
2/12/2016
6/12/2016
8/12/2016
9/12/2016
12/12/2016
13/12/2016
13/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
21/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
23/12/2016
28/12/2016
28/12/2016
28/12/2016
29/12/2016
29/12/2016
30/12/2016
30/12/2016
3/01/2017
3/01/2017
4/01/2017
4/01/2017
4/01/2017
5/01/2017
5/01/2017
6/01/2017
6/01/2017
9/01/2017
9/01/2017
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
13/01/2017
13/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017

29/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
1/12/2016
2/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
6/12/2016
8/12/2016
12/12/2016
13/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
21/12/2016
22/12/2016
23/12/2016
28/12/2016
28/12/2016
29/12/2016
30/12/2016
30/12/2016
30/12/2016
3/01/2017
3/01/2017
4/01/2017
4/01/2017
5/01/2017
5/01/2017
6/01/2017
6/01/2017
6/01/2017
9/01/2017
9/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
12/01/2017
13/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017

2,354
600
360

1,157
716

2,807
932

1,000

4,243
914
609

1,388

1,094

3,127
200

1,288

4,365

2,943
337

2,047

3,456

19,179
177
235

10,198
187

1,175

6,802
355

8,000
600

5,000
800

5,439

1,190

2,205

2,793

1,500

3,098
300
600
650

1,190
225

12,670

1,028

2,443

2,280
600

1,349

2,510

4,590
266

8.20
8.34
8.32
8.40
8.16
8.18
8.25
8.17
8.05
8.20
8.20
8.19
8.28
8.32
8.57
8.41
8.48
8.39
8.34
8.31
8.48
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.49
8.43
8.45
8.49
8.45
8.48
8.48
8.48
8.45
8.48
8.40
8.43
8.48
8.36
8.49
8.36
8.40
8.40
8.44
8.40
8.61
8.59
8.50
8.80
9.13
9.27
9.44
9.03
9.30



REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE

B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3
BO126H3
B0126H3

OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR

18/01/2017
19/01/2017
20/01/2017
24/01/2017
25/01/2017
27/01/2017
30/01/2017
31/01/2017

1/02/2017

2/02/2017

2/02/2017

3/02/2017

7/02/2017

9/02/2017
13/02/2017
16/02/2017
17/02/2017
17/02/2017
20/02/2017
21/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017

20/01/2017
23/01/2017
24/01/2017
27/01/2017
30/01/2017
31/01/2017
1/02/2017
2/02/2017
3/02/2017
6/02/2017
6/02/2017
7/02/2017
9/02/2017
13/02/2017
15/02/2017
20/02/2017
21/02/2017
21/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017

2,487
1,200
4,542

25
824
283
730
600

1,200
1,200
351
2,000
2,950
581
210
618
1,198
500
846
3,326

239,000

6,000
23,000

9.09
8.85
8.85
8.85
9.00
8.82
8.77
8.47
8.42
8.43
8.54
8.47
8.56
8.60
8.45
8.38
8.36
8.33
8.27
8.22
7.57
7.50
7.60



