Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme	Reject Shop Limited
ACN/ARSN	006 122 676

1. Details of Substantial Holder (1)

Name	AustralianSuper Pty Ltd					
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	006 457 987					
There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on	23 / 02 / 2017					
The previous notice was given to the company	yon 12 / 09 / 2016					
The previous notice was dated	12 / 09 / 2016					

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
ORDINARY	1,815,098	6.29%	2,110,109	7.31%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
REFER ATTACHED					

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
AustralianSuper	JPMorgan	JPMorgan	Shareholder	ORD	2,110,109
Pty Ltd	Nominees	Nominees		2,110,109	
	Australia Ltd	Australia Ltd			

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	Level 33, 50 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature

print name	Michelle Fredericks	capacity	Senior Analyst
sign here		date	27/02/2017

Socurity Namo	Security Code	Trade Description	Trade Date	Settlement Date	110	nits	Price
Security Name REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	13/09/2016	15/09/2016	01	370	10.24
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3 B0126H3	OS-PUR	13/09/2016			200	10.24
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3 B0126H3	OS-SAL	14/09/2016	16/09/2016		200	10.03
				19/09/2016	-		
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	15/09/2016	19/09/2016		440	10.96
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	16/09/2016	20/09/2016	-	1,000	10.99
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	21/09/2016	23/09/2016		1,023	10.70
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	23/09/2016	27/09/2016	-	2,052	11.15
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	26/09/2016	28/09/2016		1,200	10.78
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	29/09/2016	4/10/2016	-	369	10.40
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	4/10/2016	6/10/2016		200	10.38
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	4/10/2016	6/10/2016	-	9,097	10.39
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	5/10/2016	7/10/2016		950	10.41
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	5/10/2016	7/10/2016	-	3,456	10.46
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	6/10/2016	10/10/2016	-	1,000	10.44
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	10/10/2016	12/10/2016		500	9.73
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	10/10/2016	12/10/2016	-	1,000	9.79
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	11/10/2016	13/10/2016		700	9.56
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	17/10/2016	19/10/2016		609	9.70
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	18/10/2016	20/10/2016		587	9.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	19/10/2016	21/10/2016		200	9.30
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	20/10/2016	24/10/2016		7,652	7.71
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	21/10/2016	25/10/2016		4,146	7.70
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	24/10/2016	26/10/2016		5,576	7.61
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	25/10/2016	27/10/2016	-	234	7.42
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	25/10/2016	27/10/2016		1,870	7.34
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	26/10/2016	28/10/2016		2,591	7.24
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	27/10/2016	31/10/2016	-	2,400	7.01
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	27/10/2016	31/10/2016		714	7.00
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	28/10/2016	2/11/2016		1,465	7.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	1/11/2016	3/11/2016		759	7.57
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	7/11/2016	7/11/2016	-	429,629	12.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	3/11/2016	7/11/2016		1,732	7.16
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	3/11/2016	7/11/2016	-	2,139	7.16
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	7/11/2016	7/11/2016		429,629	12.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	7/11/2016	9/11/2016		500	7.15
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	8/11/2016	10/11/2016	-	1,500	7.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	9/11/2016	11/11/2016		31,000	7.15
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	10/11/2016	14/11/2016	-	1,000	7.56
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	11/11/2016	15/11/2016		903	7.79
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	14/11/2016	16/11/2016		1,250	7.77
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	15/11/2016	17/11/2016		394	7.60
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	16/11/2016	18/11/2016		50,000	7.63
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	16/11/2016	18/11/2016		200	7.66
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	16/11/2016	18/11/2016	-	759	7.60
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	17/11/2016	21/11/2016	-	4,824	7.93
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	17/11/2016	21/11/2016		960	7.75
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3 B0126H3	OS-SAL	22/11/2016	24/11/2016	-	400	8.08
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3 B0126H3	OS-PUR	22/11/2010	24/11/2016	_	186	8.08
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3 B0126H3	OS-SAL	23/11/2016	25/11/2016	_	610	8.11 8.10
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3 B0126H3	OS-PUR	23/11/2016	28/11/2016	-		8.10 8.15
	συτζοπό	03-r UK	24/11/2010	20/11/2010		1,228	6.15

REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	25/11/2016	29/11/2016		2,354	8.20
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	28/11/2016	30/11/2016	-	600	8.34
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	28/11/2016	30/11/2016		360	8.32
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	29/11/2016	1/12/2016		1,157	8.40
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	30/11/2016	2/12/2016		716	8.16
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	1/12/2016	5/12/2016		2,807	8.18
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	1/12/2016	5/12/2016	-	932	8.25
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	2/12/2016	6/12/2016	-	1,000	8.17
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	6/12/2016	8/12/2016		4,243	8.05
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	8/12/2016	12/12/2016		914	8.20
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	9/12/2016	13/12/2016		609	8.20
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	12/12/2016	14/12/2016		1,388	8.19
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	13/12/2016	15/12/2016		1,094	8.28
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	13/12/2016	15/12/2016	-	3,127	8.32
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	14/12/2016	16/12/2016	-	200	8.57
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	14/12/2016	16/12/2016		1,288	8.41
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	15/12/2016	19/12/2016	-	4,365	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	16/12/2016	20/12/2016		2,943	8.39
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	19/12/2016	21/12/2016	-	337	8.34
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	20/12/2016	22/12/2016		2,047	8.31
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	21/12/2016	23/12/2016	-	3,456	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	22/12/2016		-	19,179	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	22/12/2016	28/12/2016		177	8.49
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	23/12/2016	29/12/2016		235	8.50
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	28/12/2016		-	10,198	8.49
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	28/12/2016		-	187	8.43
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	28/12/2016	30/12/2016		1,175	8.45
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	29/12/2016		-	6,802	8.49
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	29/12/2016	3/01/2017		355	8.45
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	30/12/2016		-	8,000	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	30/12/2016	4/01/2017		600	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	3/01/2017	5/01/2017	-	5,000	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	3/01/2017	5/01/2017		800	8.45
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	4/01/2017	6/01/2017	-	5,439	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	4/01/2017	6/01/2017		, 1,190	8.40
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	4/01/2017	6/01/2017	-	2,205	8.43
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	5/01/2017	9/01/2017		2,793	8.48
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	5/01/2017	9/01/2017		1,500	8.36
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	6/01/2017	10/01/2017		3,098	8.49
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	6/01/2017	10/01/2017		300	8.36
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	9/01/2017	11/01/2017		600	8.40
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	9/01/2017	11/01/2017	-	650	8.40
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	10/01/2017	12/01/2017		1,190	8.44
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	11/01/2017	13/01/2017	-	225	8.40
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	12/01/2017	16/01/2017		12,670	8.61
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	12/01/2017	16/01/2017		1,028	8.59
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	12/01/2017	16/01/2017	-	2,443	8.50
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	13/01/2017	17/01/2017		2,280	8.80
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	13/01/2017	17/01/2017	-	600	9.13
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	16/01/2017	18/01/2017		1,349	9.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	16/01/2017	18/01/2017		2,510	9.44
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	17/01/2017	19/01/2017	-	4,590	9.03
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	17/01/2017	19/01/2017		266	9.30
			-	-			

REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	18/01/2017	20/01/2017	2,487	9.09
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	19/01/2017	23/01/2017	1,200	8.85
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	20/01/2017	24/01/2017	4,542	8.85
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	24/01/2017	27/01/2017 -	25	8.85
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	25/01/2017	30/01/2017	824	9.00
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	27/01/2017	31/01/2017	283	8.82
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	30/01/2017	1/02/2017	730	8.77
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	31/01/2017	2/02/2017	600	8.47
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	1/02/2017	3/02/2017	1,200	8.42
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	2/02/2017	6/02/2017 -	1,200	8.43
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	2/02/2017	6/02/2017	351	8.54
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	3/02/2017	7/02/2017	2,000	8.47
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	7/02/2017	9/02/2017	2,950	8.56
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	9/02/2017	13/02/2017	581	8.60
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	13/02/2017	15/02/2017 -	210	8.45
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	16/02/2017	20/02/2017 -	618	8.38
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	17/02/2017	21/02/2017	1,198	8.36
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	17/02/2017	21/02/2017 -	500	8.33
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	20/02/2017	22/02/2017	846	8.27
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	21/02/2017	23/02/2017	3,326	8.22
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	22/02/2017	24/02/2017	239,000	7.57
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-SAL	22/02/2017	24/02/2017 -	6,000	7.50
REJECT SHOP LTD/THE	B0126H3	OS-PUR	23/02/2017	27/02/2017	23,000	7.60